
Blue Moon Travels Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP:

(Amount in Rs)

 Amount 
claimed 

 Amount of claim 
admitted 

 Nature of claim  Whether related 
party? 

 % of voting share in 
CoC, if applicable 

1      N/A  Aruna Chauhan              3,02,100 2,11,400                     Unsecured No N/A N/A 90,700                           

2      N/A  Shiv Charan Lakhera              3,71,772 92,338                        Unsecured No N/A N/A 2,79,434                       

Total 6,73,872               3,03,738                        3,70,134                           

09-08-2024 (Order Uploaded on website on 
12-08-2024), 

List of creditors as on:03-09-2024
Annexure–6

Name of the corporate debtor: 

 Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

 Remarks, if any  Name of employee 

List of operational creditors (Employees)

 Sl. 
No. 

 Name of authorised representative, if 
any 

Details of claim admitted  Amount of 
contingent claim 

 Amount of claim 
under verification 


